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MORNING STAR HIGH SCHOOL

ADDENDUM

Families and Guardians,
Two important announcements were left out of our News & Notes this week.

e This Thursday, 23 May 2024, HS students will wear their tie-dyed shirts with uniform bottoms
instead of their regular uniform.

o (**Please note: K-8 have different uniform rules on this day. HS students must be in uniform
bottoms. It is not a fully dress-down day.

e School Supply Lists and information on how to order through Bright School Kits were sent home
with your student. As a team, please know that we understand the need to keep the supply list to
the essentials. We only ask for what students truly need. As students bring their supplies home
over the next two weeks, please hold onto composition books that are not entirely used, binders,
and folders. Our colors are always the same, and we are completely fine with students reusing their
materials and being good stewards of their resources.

o Rising freshmen students must purchase new consumable materials (e.g., composition
books, folders, etc.) since MSHS uses a color-coded system for all classes to assist executive
functioning and overall organization. If taken care of, many of these materials will last for the
duration of high school.

Our best,

Toe MSHS Team

High School Department Contacts:

Teacher Subject(s) Email

Mrs. Erica Carter HS Coordinator, NigEl ECarter@morningstar-jax.org

Ms. Laura Brock ELA & Reading LBrock@morningstar-jax.org

Mrs. Jessica Koci Science, LS JKoci@morningstar-jax.org

Dr. Adriana Giles Religion, Spanish AGiles@morningstar-jax.org

Coach Angela Whitson Social Studies, PE, Health AWhitson@morningstar-jax.org

Mrs. Rebecca Militante Music, RMilitante@morningstar-jax.org

Ms. McKayla Whiteside araprofessional, MWhiteside@morningstar-jax.org
& Fine Arts
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